2025 NSBA Marching Festival at Kearney High School - October 25, 2025

Arrival [Ready In|Warm| Pit Leave Pit Band Qty | Pit
Band Name by |Uniform| Up [Staging|WarmUp| On-Deck | On-Deck | Perform |Pictures| Bus | Trir
Kearney Catholic | 12:15 12:45 | 12:50 | 1:00 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:30 1:45
David City 12:30 1:00 1:05 1:15 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:45 2:00
Hershey 12:45 1:15 1:20 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:50 2:00 2:15
McCook 1:00 1:30 1:35 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:05 2:15 2:30
Cozad 1:15 1:45 1:50 2:00 2:10 2:15 2:20 2:30 2:45
Ogallala 1:45 2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40 2:45 2:50 3:00 3:15
Adams Central 2:00 2:30 2:35 2:45 2:55 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:30
Holdrege 2:15 2:45 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:30 3:45
Aurora 2:30 3:00 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:45 4:00
Minden 245 | 3:15 | 3:220 | 3:30 | 3:40 3:45 3:50 4:00 | 4:15
Wayne 3:15 3:45 3:50 4:00 4:10 4:15 4:20 4:30 4:45
York 3:30 4:00 4:05 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:35 4:45 5:00
Lakeview 3:45 4:15 4:20 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:50 5:00 5:15
Pierce 4:00 4:30 4:35 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:30
Exhibition UNK 4:15 4:45 4:50 5:00 5:10 5:15 5:20 5:30 5:45
Pit Crew Olympics - - - - - - - 5:45 -
1A/2A Awards - - - - - - - 6:00 -

- Dinner Break -

Northwest 5:15 5:45 5:50 6:00 6:10 6:15 6:20 6:30 6:45
Lexington 5:30 6:00 6:05 6:15 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:45 7:00
Hastings 5:45 6:15 6:20 6:30 6:40 6:45 6:50 7:00 7:15
Omaha Bryan 6:00 6:30 6:35 6:45 6:55 7:00 7:05 7:15 7:30

Fremont 6:30 7:00 7:05 | 7:15 7:25 7:30 7:35 7:45 8:00
North Platte 6:45 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:40 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:15
Columbus 7:00 7:30 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:05 8:15 8:30
Kearney 7:15 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:30 8:45
Exhibition UNK 7:30 8:00 8:05 | 8:15 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:45 9:00
Pit Crew Olympics - - - - - - 9:00 -
3A/4A Awards - - - - - - 9:15







